
Plan studiów niestacjonarnych 

TYP STUDIÓW: 
NIESTACJONARNE 
PIERWSZEGO STOPNIA                  

ROK REKRUTACJI: 2013/14 
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    5 
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SOC-EKON 
EKONOMIA   ZO 14 
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  ZO 20     20       20   2           
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1, 2 ZO 12 

1
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      6       1 6       1 
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09.0-WP-

SOC-JOBC 
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1
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TYP STUDIÓW: 
NIESTACJONAR
NE PIERWSZEGO 
STOPNIA 

                 

ROK REKRUTACJI: 2013/14 
                 

ROK REALIZACJI: 2014/15 
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  E 48 
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24     

2

4 
24     6           
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C 

14.2-WP-
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METODY 

BADAŃ 

JAKOŚCIOWY

CH 

  E 48 
2

4 
24               

2

4 
24     6 

Moduł 

C 

14.7-WP-

SOC-AKUL 

ANTROPOLOG

IA 

KULTUROWA 

  E 28 
1

4 
14               

1

4 
14     5 

Moduł 

C 

14.2-WP-

SOC-WMON 

WYKŁAD 

MONOGRAFIC

ZNY 

1 ZAL 8 8                 8       1 

Moduł 

C 

14.2-WP-

SOC-SMED 

SOCJOLOGIA 

MEDIÓW 
  ZO 22 8 14     8 14     3           

Moduł 

C 

09.0-WP-

SOC-JOBC 
JĘZYK OBCY 2,3 ZO/E 50     50       30   3     20   3 

Moduł 

C 

11.2-WP-
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METODY 

STATYSTYCZ
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SOCJOLOGII 

2 ZO 20   20       20     2           
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PR  F1/F2 ZO 20   20                 20     3 
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20 
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20 
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TYP STUDIÓW: 
NIESTACJONARNE 
PIERWSZEGO STOPNIA                  

ROK 
REKRUTACJI: 

2013/2014 
                 

ROK 
REALIZACJI: 

2015/16 
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2,3 ZAL 60       
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PRAKTYKA   ZAL 120   

1

2

0 
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2
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              4 

Modu

ł C 
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ADZ 
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  ZO 20   
2
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2

0 
    2 

Modu

ł C 

14.2-
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SOC-
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WSPÓŁCZESNE 

SPOŁECZEŃSTWO 
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  E 28 
1

4 

1
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1
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1

4 
    3 

Modu

ł C 
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TEORIE 
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  E 42 
1

4 

2

8 
    

1

4 

2

8 
    6           

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

PDBT 

PRZYGOTOWANIE 

DO BADAŃ 
TERENOWYCH 

  ZO 20   
2

0 
      

2

0 
    2           

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

BDTR 

BADANIA 

TERENOWE 
  ZO 20   

2

0 
                

2

0 
    2 

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

EPZS 

ETYCZNE 

PROBLEMY 
ZAWODU 

SOCJOLOGA 

  ZO 20   
2

0 
                

2

0 
    2 

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

MBOS 

METODY BADAŃ 

OPINII SPOŁECZNEJ 
  E 28 

1

4 

1

4 
    

1

4 

1

4 
    3           

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

WMON 

WYKŁAD 
MONOGRAFICZNY 

2, 3 ZAL 16 
1

6 
      8       1 8       1 

Modu

ł C 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

SPSS 

KOMPUTEROWE 

OPRACOWANIE 
DANYCH  - SPSS 

  ZO 30       
3

0 
      

3

0 
2           

Modu

ł D 

14.3-

WP-

SOC-

SPR 

STRATEGIE 

PERSONALNE 
F1 

/F2 
ZO 

38 1

4 

2
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1

4 

2

4 
    5 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

POSP 

POLITYKA 

SPOŁECZNA 
38 

Modu

ł D 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

SIIO 

SOCJOLOGIA 

INSTYTUCJI I 
ORGANIZACJI 

F1 

/F2 
ZO 

38 1

4 

2

4 
    

1

4 

2

4 
    5           

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

SAZS 

SPOŁECZNE 

ASPEKTY 

ZACHOWAŃ 
SEKSUALNYCH 

38 

Modu

ł D 

14.2-

WP-

SOC-

SREK 

SOCJOLOGIA 
REKLAMY 

F1 

/F2 
ZO 20   

2

0 
      

2

0 
    3           

14.2-

WP-

SZCH 

SOCJOLOGIA 
ZDROWIA I 

CHOROBY 
20 

Modu

ł D 

14.3-

WP-
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METODY BADAŃ 
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1
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2
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    5 
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SOC-

SMŁ 

Modu

ł E 
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WP-
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PRSC 

PROSEMINARIUM 

SOCJOLOGICZNE 
3,4 ZO 40     40       20   2     20   2 

Modu

ł E 

14.2-

WP-
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